CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DA CLASSE 29ER 2018
YACHT CLUB SANTO AMARO

Results are provisional as of 1:04 on January 25, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo  Club | R1

Rank HelmName
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NICOLAS BERNAL
GIOVANNE PISTOLLERO
LUCAS CAZALE
MATHEUS OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA BARTIJOTTO
RAFAELA SALLES
TIAGO MONTEIRO
BERNARDO PEIXOTO
IGNACIO ALZUETA

CrewName Division
GABRIEL MICHAELIS GERAL
GABRIEL SIMOES GERAL
RICHARD HILBERT GERAL
LEO ACCIOLY GERAL
FABIO MELCHERT GERAL
FERNANDA BLYTH FEMININO
VINICIUS OLIVEIRA GERAL
CARLOS EDUARDO LOPES | GERAL
RAFAEL DE MORICZ GERAL

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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YCSA | 2.0
CDJ |[1.0
ICRJ 4.0
YCB |6.0
CCSP |8.0
ICRJ |7.0
CICP |3.0
YCB |5.0
YCSA | 9.0

R2
2.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
1.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

R3
1.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
5.0
9.0
7.0
8.0

Total
5.0
9.0
9.0
14.0
15.0
18.0
19.0
20.0
26.0

Nett
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9.0

9.0
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20.0
26.0
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